
School Land Trust Program – Community Council 2021-22
D1/ELC

Name Position Phone Email Join Meeting attendance
1            2             3             4

OPEN POSITION OPEN POSITION
OPEN POSITION OPEN POSITION
OPEN POSITION OPEN POSITION
Danette Bushman PAC cobyndanette@hotmail.com 9/19

Beki Hale PAC bekihale@me.com 2/21
Danielle Herrscher PAC - Co-Chair 801-792-5892 daniellelherrscher@gmail.com 5/18
Doug Merrill PAC 801-205-6108 dougmerrill89@hotmail.com 5/17
Pavan Sura PAC - Chair 801-875-9594 sura.pavan@gmail.com 5/17

Rebecca Dailey Grants Manager 801-797-0089 rdailey@apamail.org 3/21
Michelle Mulcahy Elem Director 801-553-8500 mmulcahy@apamail.org 9/17
Carlene Dastrup Elem Director 801-553-8500 cdastrup@apamail.org 10/21
Kami Bodily Elem Director 801-553-8500 kbodily@apamail.org 9/19

D2

Name Position Phone Email Join Meeting attendance
1            2             3             4

Gwendolyn Hortin PAC 801-706-7638 grex.sunshine@gmail.com 5/20
Tanya Crayk PAC 801-201-1069 tanyacrayk@gmail.com 5/21
Zoie Farmer PAC - Chair 801-558-8316 junk4zoie@gmail.com 5/18
Laquisha Shelton PAC 801-750-5371 laquisha.shelton@gmail.com 5/20
Jennifer Witherspoon PAC 801-449-9749 jen@seblegal.com 5/21
Verdun Hartin PAC 801-664-7715 verdunhartin@gmail.com 5/19
Taylor Beaman PAC 801-898-2134 ttbeaman@gmail.com 10/21
Santhosh Alahari PAC 650-492-9586 naidu.santhosh@gmail.com 5/19
Rebecca Dailey Grants Manager 801-797-0089 rdailey@apamail.org 3/21
Angie Lawrence Admin Director 801-810-3590 alawrence@apamail.org 01/15
Emily Peery Admin Director 801-810-3590 epeery@apamail.org 9/20

D3

Name Position Phone Email Join Meeting attendance
1            2             3             4

Stephanie McVicar PAC 385-449-8768 slbmcvicar@gmail.com 5/21

Holly Packer PAC 801-699-3108 hapac@email.com 06/16
Molly Jorgensen PAC - Co-Chair 801-793-8179 mollymjorgensen@gmail.com 5/19
OPEN POSITION OPEN POSITION
Tami Grass PAC 801 787-7897 tamigrass@hotmail.com 5/17
OPEN POSITION OPEN POSITION
OPEN POSITION OPEN POSITION
Brett Packer PAC 801-205-4404 bepac@email.com 06/16
Rebecca Dailey Grants Manager 801-797-0089 rdailey@apamail.org 3/21
Carol Hollinger Asst School

Director
801-810-3590 carole.hollinger@apamail.org 9/16

Brad Sheneman School Director 801-810-3590 bsheneman@apamail.org 9/18
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WV1

Name Position Phone Email Join Meeting attendance
1            2             3             4

Laura Orwin PAC - Chair 801-656-9980 laura.orwin@yahoo.com 5/18

Rhein Penman PAC 801-259-7835 rheim1970@gmail.com
rpenman@ldwholesale.com

5/21

Allison Christensen PAC 801 349-9711 allisontpc@gmail.com 5/19

Isabel Fabian PAC 801 833-4376 isafavy27@gmail.com 5/20
OPEN POSITION OPEN POSITION
OPEN POSITION
Celeste Lopez PAC 801 634-4090 aguilanegrax3@hotmail.com 5/21
Sophia Anderson PAC 801 953-2841 jessandsophie03@yahoo.com 5/21
Rebecca Dailey Grants Manager 801-797-0089 rdailey@apamail.org 3/21
Laura Leavitt School Director 801-839-3613 lleavitt@apamail.org 9/16
MaryCarmen
Gamez

Academic
Director

801-839-3613 mgamez@apamail.org 9/19

WV2

Name Position Phone Email Join
Meeting attendance

1            2             3             4

Monica Barreto PAC 801-879-6885 ramosg_m@hotmail.com 10/21
Leticia Schwenke PAC 801-755-9957 letischwenke@hotmail.com 06/15

Valter Barreto PAC 801-879-6885 ramosg_m@hotmail.com 10/21
Ashley Youngberg PAC 801-910-1125 ash.youngberg@me.com 10/21
Jeff Maroney PAC - Co-Chair 801-688-0422 jeffisgreat@gmail.com 5/18
Christopher Nash PAC 801-635-0427 christopher@nash-family.info 10/21

Irene Christenson PAC 801-680-2891 irene.christenson@gmail.com 10/21

Amie Jacobson PAC amie.jacobson@gmail.com 9/19
Rebecca Dailey Grants Manager 801-797-0089 rdailey@apamail.org 3/21
Eryn Woolston School Director 385-351-3090 ewoolston@apamail.org 10/17
Matt Hymas HS Director 385-351-3090 mhymas@apamail.org 9/18

Salem

Name Position Phone Email Join Meeting attendance
1            2             3             4

Karen Smith PAC - Co-Chair 801-310-0009 klps1996@gmail.com 10/17
Russell Smith PAC 801 414-1724 russellhsmith@gmail.com 5/20
Matt Meagher PAC - Chair 571-251-6238 mmeagher55@comcast.net 9/16
Shawn Kiracofe PAC 801-427-7549 skiracofe@utah.gov 9/16
Terri Ashmead PAC 801-949-4801 terriashmead@gmail.com 5/18
Ashley Carbine PAC 801-857-1353 annecarbine@gmail.com 5/21
Rebecca Dailey Grants Manager 801-797-0089 rdailey@apamail.org 3/21
Cody O’Brien Elem Director 385-351-3090 cobrien@apamail.org 9/16
Jessica Barton Elem Director 385-351-3090 jbarton@apamail.org 10/21
Richard Fillerup School Director 385-351-3090 rfillerup@apamail.org 9/16

Updated October 2021

mailto:rheim1970@gmail.com

